Westside Regional Center
All Ages

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For age 22 years and older

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Consumers
Count

20
26

31

* %

98

Consumers

Count

16

Consumers

Count

18
24

26

* %

82

Consumers

Count

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

by Ethnicity or Race

Total
Expenditures

0

*

$33,856
$17,278

$31,751

* %

$110,578

Total
Expenditures

*

*

$12,244

Total
Expenditures

0

*

$31,951
$14,628

$29,427

* %

$98,334

Total
Expenditures

Total Authorized
Services

0

*

$47,377
$18,965

$41,739

* %

$144,612

Total Authorized
Services

*

*

$16,239

Total Authorized
Services

0

*

$43,582
$16,315

$37,375

* %

$128,373

Total Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$740
$1,693
$665

S0

$1,024
$1,550
$1,128

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$877
$953

$1,325

S0

$465
$684
$765

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$603
$1,775
$609

S0
$1,132

$1,865
$1,199

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Per Capita
Authorized Services

S0
$740
$2,369
$729

S0

$1,346
$2,139
$1,476

Per Capita
Authorized Services

S0
$877
$1,898
$1,325

S0

$873
$700
$1,015

Per Capita
Authorized Services

S0
$603
$2,421
$680

S0
$1,437

$2,663
$1,566

Per Capita
Authorized Services

S0
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Utilized

0.0%
100.0%
71.5%
91.1%

0.0%

76.1%

72.5%
76.5%

Utilized

0.0%
100.0%
50.2%
100.0%

0.0%

53.3%

97.7%
75.4%

Utilized
0.0%
100.0%
73.3%
89.7%
0.0%
78.7%

70.1%
76.6%

Utilized

0.0%



Asian 0 0 0
Black/African American 0 0 0
Hispanic 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Other

Pacific Islander 0 0 0
Other Ethnicity or

Race/Multi-Cultural 0 0 0
Totals 0 0 0

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

S0
S0
S0

S0

S0
S0

S0
S0
S0

S0

S0
S0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%



